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David Gradel

Director Information

Title Mr
Name David Gradel
Postcode N3 2JU

Date of birth January 1949
Total current 11
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

PROPERTY EQUITY
ADMINISTRATION LIMITED

UKE CITY PROPERTIES LIMITED
PENSION PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

CENTRAL AND SHOP LIMITED
PROPERTY EQUITY INVESTMENTS
(MANAGEMENT) LIMITED

CITY & PROVINCIAL TRUSTEE
LIMITED

PROPERTY EQUITY INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

OMENTRONIC LIMITED

UK ESTATES LIMITED

U.K. ESTATE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
WILLIAM HUTTON & SONS,LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

GRAY GILES BURROWS LTD
CASTLE CHAMBERS LIMITED
UK ESTATES OVERSEAS
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
SKIPTON SIBL LIMITED

CITY & PROVINCIAL TRUSTEE
LIMITED

SIENNA FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
12001185

11858242
08635079

FC023384
03699503

03142504

03338458

02514902
00146523
01917548
00039168

Number

10966717
09047664
06484546

02773693
03142504

03619906

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Other
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
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900159072
5 Dancastle Court Arcadia

Avenue
London

United Kingdom

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

17/05/2019

04/03/2019
02/08/2013

15/08/2001
23/02/1999

04/11/1998

06/05/1997

22/06/1992
03/01/1992
13/09/1991
13/09/1991

App. Date

15/09/2017
20/05/2014
25/01/2008

02/07/1999
04/11/1998

04/09/1998

Res. Date

14/09/2015

19/11/2003
20/12/2006

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director

Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director



., Company Search

MadeSimple*

David Gradel

MANCHESTER EXCHANGE
INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
LAWGRA (NO.157) LIMITED
SCHLESINGER INVESTMENTS
CORPORATION LIMITED
SCHLESINGER HOLDINGS LIMITED
CAVEPRIME LIMITED
SCHLESINGER & COMPANY LIMITED
SCHLESINGER CORPORATE
FINANCE LIMITED

MANEX ASSET FINANCE LIMITED
MANCHESTER AND DISTRICT
DEVELOPMENTS LIMITED

OTC INDUSTRIAL FINANCE
CORPORATION LIMITED

NANDOL LIMITED

CORPORATE DEVELOPMENT &
FINANCE LIMITED

OTC LEASING GROUP LIMITED
HARPERMOSS LIMITED
GRADELAND SECURITIES LIMITED
WILSON PECK PROPERTIES
LIMITED

HOMELECTRIC LIMITED

HENRY LEAH & SONS,LIMITED

U. K. ASSET LEASING LIMITED

UK ESTATES-LEISURE LIMITED
SHEAFBANK PROPERTY TRUST
LIMITED

OVERSEAS TRADE CORPORATION
LIMITED

SUPPLIERS FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

OVERSEAS TRADE CORPORATION
GROUP LIMITED

ANGLO MERCANTILE
CORPORATION LIMITED
OVERSEAS INVESTMENT
CORPORATION LIMITED
OVERSEAS FINANCIAL
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

MANCOR SERVICES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

00373671

02718950
02336193

02339291
02547099
01137751
01718896

01637583
00989382

01789882

02006245
01125348

01803305

01243476

01010385

01511332

00290112

00244360

02145235

01154475

02314785

01593484

01744923

01614345

01743729

01745292

02210065

00373086

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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24/09/1993 05/10/1993 Director

01/06/1993
12/01/1993

12/01/1993
09/10/1992
23/08/1992
23/08/1992

23/08/1992
11/01/1992

31/12/1991

31/12/1991
31/12/1991

29/12/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991
13/09/1991
11/01/1991
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
31/12/1990
31/12/1990

31/12/1989

31/08/1989

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



